
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

PIC

1
1
2
2
1
3
4
5
1
3
4
2
2
3
5
3
4
4
6
5
6
7
8
6
5
7
8
7
8
9
6
7

No.

53
404
511
971
13
181
957
7
3

168
11
95
31
960
975
117
200
41
83
131
69
40
976
165
12
590
20
174
911
158
114
28

Name

KAMRÁS Károly
TÉCSI László
VARSÁNYI Ottó
PETRUS Péter
FORTUNA Alojzij
BRANISEJ Bostjan
KERMAUNER Bostjan
FORGÁCS József
AMTMANN Daniela
RUS Uroš
SZENFT Márkus
BRANISEJ Stasa
WOLF Ferenc
SZANATI László
KASSAI Zsolt
AMTMANN Andrea
VOJKO Krizan
MOLNÁR Alexandra
HORVÁTH József
HORVÁTH-SARRÓDI László
SKUFCA Bojan
ZSARGÓ Zsolt
HAUZER László
BABARCZI Ferenc
BÁRDI Timea
LORENZETTO Claudio
DÖMÖSI Ferenc
JÁNOSI Attila
FARKAS György
BARACSKAI Ferenc
SIMÓ Kitti
CZIGÁNY Andrea

Club

HELL-KTM Kecskemét
HELL KTM Kecskemét Team
Full Gas MSE

Nyári Pál MCSE

Real Motorcentrum MSE
Real Motorcentrum MSE

Real Motorcentrum MSE

MAMI TEAM Fehér
Kőszárhegyi MC
HTS-KTM Team

Reál Motorcentrum SE

DSF-Extrém SE
Full-Gas SE
Real Motorcentrum MSE
Center MSC
Kőszárhegyi MC

Real Motorcentrum MSE
DSF Extrém SE
Kanizsa MSE

Motor

KTM
KTM
Kawasaki
Yamaha
KTM
Suzuki
Kawasaki
KTM
KTM
Honda
Kawasaki
Suzuki
KTM
Suzuki
Kawasaki
KTM
Husqvarna
KTM/Honda
KTM
Honda
Honda
Suzuki
Honda
KTM
KTM
Honda
Honda
KTM
Kawasaki
KTM
KTM
Yamaha

Class

Senior MX1
Senior MX2
Senior MX2
Senior MX1
Super Senior
Senior MX1
Senior MX1
Senior MX1
Lady
Senior MX2
Senior MX2
Lady
Super Senior
Super Senior
Senior MX2
Lady
Super Senior
Lady
Senior MX2
Super Senior
Senior MX1
Senior MX1
Senior MX1
Super Senior
Lady
Super Senior
Super Senior
Senior MX2
Senior MX2
Super Senior
Lady
Lady

Laps

5
6
1
5
5
5
5
5
5
2
4
5
5
5
5
4
5
4
4
5
4
5
4
4
4
3
3
4
2
4
4
4

Best Tm

1:34.052
1:37.476
1:40.188
1:40.334
1:41.296
1:41.432
1:42.031
1:43.142
1:43.939
1:44.644
1:44.959
1:47.336
1:47.360
1:47.594
1:48.574
1:48.644
1:49.316
1:49.370
1:50.324
1:51.374
1:53.026
1:54.062
1:54.454
1:55.179
1:55.358
1:56.506
2:00.639
2:01.533
2:03.898
2:04.273
2:04.717
2:07.803

Diff

3.424
6.136
6.282
7.244
7.380
7.979
9.090
9.887
10.592
10.907
13.284
13.308
13.542
14.522
14.592
15.264
15.318
16.272
17.322
18.974
20.010
20.402
21.127
21.306
22.454
26.587
27.481
29.846
30.221
30.665
33.751

Gap

3.424
2.712
0.146
0.962
0.136
0.599
1.111
0.797
0.705
0.315
2.377
0.024
0.234
0.980
0.070
0.672
0.054
0.954
1.050
1.652
1.036
0.392
0.725
0.179
1.148
4.133
0.894
2.365
0.375
0.444
3.086

In Lap

1
1
1
1
3
3
4
2
1
2
4
5
2
5
3
3
5
3
3
2
2
3
2
2
4
2
1
2
2
1
3
2

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2013.04.28. 12:32:11

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing

Nyugat Kupa Nemzetközi MX verseny 2.f

Senior MX2-MX1-Super Senior-Lady

Mért edzés - Qualification

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:14:46

Kőszárhegy 1,550 Km

2013.04.28. 10:50



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps)

PIC

1
1
2
3
1
4
5
2
2
1
2
3
3
4
3
4
5
6
7
4
5
8
6
7
6
8
5
9
6
7

No.

53
404
971
181
13
957
7
11
31
95
3

960
168
200
41
83
131
40
976
12
911
69
165
20
174
158
117
590
114
28

975
511

Name

KAMRÁS Károly
TÉCSI László
PETRUS Péter
BRANISEJ Bostjan
FORTUNA Alojzij
KERMAUNER Bostjan
FORGÁCS József
SZENFT Márkus
WOLF Ferenc
BRANISEJ Stasa
AMTMANN Daniela
SZANATI László
RUS Uroš
VOJKO Krizan
MOLNÁR Alexandra
HORVÁTH József
HORVÁTH-SARRÓDI László
ZSARGÓ Zsolt
HAUZER László
BÁRDI Timea
FARKAS György
SKUFCA Bojan
BABARCZI Ferenc
DÖMÖSI Ferenc
JÁNOSI Attila
BARACSKAI Ferenc
AMTMANN Andrea
LORENZETTO Claudio
SIMÓ Kitti
CZIGÁNY Andrea

KASSAI Zsolt
VARSÁNYI Ottó

Club

HELL-KTM Kecskemét
HELL KTM Kecskemét Team

Nyári Pál MCSE
Real Motorcentrum MSE
Real Motorcentrum MSE

Real Motorcentrum MSE

MAMI TEAM Fehér
Kőszárhegyi MC
HTS-KTM Team
Reál Motorcentrum SE

Full-Gas SE

DSF-Extrém SE
Center MSC
Kőszárhegyi MC
Real Motorcentrum MSE

Real Motorcentrum MSE
DSF Extrém SE
Kanizsa MSE

Full Gas MSE

Motor

KTM
KTM
Yamaha
Suzuki
KTM
Kawasaki
KTM
Kawasaki
KTM
Suzuki
KTM
Suzuki
Honda
Husqvarna
KTM/Honda
KTM
Honda
Suzuki
Honda
KTM
Kawasaki
Honda
KTM
Honda
KTM
KTM
KTM
Honda
KTM
Yamaha

Kawasaki
Kawasaki

Class

Senior MX1
Senior MX2
Senior MX1
Senior MX1
Super Senior
Senior MX1
Senior MX1
Senior MX2
Super Senior
Lady
Lady
Super Senior
Senior MX2
Super Senior
Lady
Senior MX2
Super Senior
Senior MX1
Senior MX1
Lady
Senior MX2
Senior MX1
Super Senior
Super Senior
Senior MX2
Super Senior
Lady
Super Senior
Lady
Lady

Senior MX2
Senior MX2

Laps

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9

2

Total Tm

19:27.071
19:49.873
20:18.816
20:40.791
20:57.983
21:03.603
21:08.782
21:10.714
19:48.228
19:50.981
19:57.369
19:58.560
20:07.925
20:10.421
20:14.741
20:15.805
20:32.452
20:40.251
20:55.661
19:31.510
19:52.155
19:56.141
20:06.198
20:09.431
20:26.096
20:45.826
21:07.149
21:09.751
21:18.246
21:26.941

10:52.957

Diff

22.802
51.745

1:13.720
1:30.912
1:36.532
1:41.711
1:43.643
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps

9 Laps

Best Tm

1:34.275
1:35.412
1:38.799
1:41.136
1:42.490
1:42.740
1:43.172
1:43.083
1:44.732
1:46.219
1:46.136
1:45.625
1:46.763
1:47.917
1:47.834
1:47.602
1:49.131
1:49.930
1:50.399
1:51.723
1:55.930
1:53.392
1:56.557
1:57.889
1:56.127
1:59.778
1:47.431
1:56.319
2:03.821
2:03.406

1:47.255

Points

25
25
22
20
25
18
16
22
22
25
22
20
20
18
20
18
16
15
14
18
16
13
15
14
15
13
16
12
15
14

0
0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

22.802

Avg. Speed

52,593

Best Lap Tm

1:34.275

Best Speed

59,189

Best Lap by

53 - KAMRÁS Károly

Printed: 2013.04.28. 14:22:26

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing

Nyugat Kupa Nemzetközi MX verseny 2.f

Senior MX2-MX1-Super Senior-Lady

1. futam - Race 1

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:56:32

Kőszárhegy 1,550 Km

2013.04.28. 13:45



Pos

Lady
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Senior MX1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Senior MX2
1
2
3
4
5
6

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps)

Super Senior
1
2
3
4

PIC

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

1
2
3
4
5
6

1
2
3
4

No.

95
3

41
12

117
114
28

53
971
181
957

7
40

976
69

404
11

168
83

911
174

975
511

13
31

960
200

Name

BRANISEJ Stasa
AMTMANN Daniela
MOLNÁR Alexandra
BÁRDI Timea
AMTMANN Andrea
SIMÓ Kitti
CZIGÁNY Andrea

KAMRÁS Károly
PETRUS Péter
BRANISEJ Bostjan
KERMAUNER Bostjan
FORGÁCS József
ZSARGÓ Zsolt
HAUZER László
SKUFCA Bojan

TÉCSI László
SZENFT Márkus
RUS Uroš
HORVÁTH József
FARKAS György
JÁNOSI Attila

KASSAI Zsolt
VARSÁNYI Ottó

FORTUNA Alojzij
WOLF Ferenc
SZANATI László
VOJKO Krizan

Club

MAMI TEAM Fehér
Full-Gas SE

DSF Extrém SE
Kanizsa MSE

HELL-KTM Kecskemét

Nyári Pál MCSE
Reál Motorcentrum SE

HELL KTM Kecskemét Team
Real Motorcentrum MSE
Real Motorcentrum MSE
Kőszárhegyi MC

Kőszárhegyi MC

Full Gas MSE

Real Motorcentrum MSE

Motor

Suzuki
KTM
KTM/Honda
KTM
KTM
KTM
Yamaha

KTM
Yamaha
Suzuki
Kawasaki
KTM
Suzuki
Honda
Honda

KTM
Kawasaki
Honda
KTM
Kawasaki
KTM

Kawasaki
Kawasaki

KTM
KTM
Suzuki
Husqvarna

Class

Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady

Senior MX1
Senior MX1
Senior MX1
Senior MX1
Senior MX1
Senior MX1
Senior MX1
Senior MX1

Senior MX2
Senior MX2
Senior MX2
Senior MX2
Senior MX2
Senior MX2

Senior MX2
Senior MX2

Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior

Laps

10
10
10
9
9
9
9

11
11
11
11
11
10
10
9

11
11
10
10
9
9

2

11
10
10
10

Total Tm

19:50.981
19:57.369
20:14.741
19:31.510
21:07.149
21:18.246
21:26.941

19:27.071
20:18.816
20:40.791
21:03.603
21:08.782
20:40.251
20:55.661
19:56.141

19:49.873
21:10.714
20:07.925
20:15.805
19:52.155
20:26.096

10:52.957

20:57.983
19:48.228
19:58.560
20:10.421

Diff

6.388
23.760
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

51.745
1:13.720
1:36.532
1:41.711

1 Lap
1 Lap

2 Laps

1:20.841
1 Lap
1 Lap

2 Laps
2 Laps

9 Laps

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

Best Tm

1:46.219
1:46.136
1:47.834
1:51.723
1:47.431
2:03.821
2:03.406

1:34.275
1:38.799
1:41.136
1:42.740
1:43.172
1:49.930
1:50.399
1:53.392

1:35.412
1:43.083
1:46.763
1:47.602
1:55.930
1:56.127

1:47.255

1:42.490
1:44.732
1:45.625
1:47.917

Points

25
22
20
18
16
15
14

25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13

25
22
20
18
16
15

0
0

25
22
20
18

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

22.802

Avg. Speed

52,593

Best Lap Tm

1:34.275

Best Speed

59,189

Best Lap by

53 - KAMRÁS Károly

Printed: 2013.04.28. 14:24:15
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Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing

Nyugat Kupa Nemzetközi MX verseny 2.f

Senior MX2-MX1-Super Senior-Lady

1. futam - Race 1

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:56:32

Kőszárhegy 1,550 Km

2013.04.28. 13:45

Page 1/2



Pos

5
6
7
8
9

PIC

5
6
7
8
9

No.

131
165
20

158
590

Name

HORVÁTH-SARRÓDI László
BABARCZI Ferenc
DÖMÖSI Ferenc
BARACSKAI Ferenc
LORENZETTO Claudio

Club

HTS-KTM Team
DSF-Extrém SE
Center MSC
Real Motorcentrum MSE
Real Motorcentrum MSE

Motor

Honda
KTM
Honda
KTM
Honda

Class

Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior

Laps

10
9
9
9
9

Total Tm

20:32.452
20:06.198
20:09.431
20:45.826
21:09.751

Diff

1 Lap
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps

Best Tm

1:49.131
1:56.557
1:57.889
1:59.778
1:56.319

Points

16
15
14
13
12

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

22.802

Avg. Speed

52,593

Best Lap Tm

1:34.275

Best Speed

59,189

Best Lap by

53 - KAMRÁS Károly

Printed: 2013.04.28. 14:24:15

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing

Nyugat Kupa Nemzetközi MX verseny 2.f

Senior MX2-MX1-Super Senior-Lady

1. futam - Race 1

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:56:32

Kőszárhegy 1,550 Km

2013.04.28. 13:45

Page 2/2



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps)

PIC

1
1
2
3
1
2
3
4
2
1
5
4
3
2
3
4
5
6
4
5
6
5
6
6
7

No.

53
404
181
7
13
960
31
957
11
3
40
200
168
95
41
83
131
976
12
911
174
117
158
28
114

590
69
971
511
975
20
165

Name

KAMRÁS Károly
TÉCSI László
BRANISEJ Bostjan
FORGÁCS József
FORTUNA Alojzij
SZANATI László
WOLF Ferenc
KERMAUNER Bostjan
SZENFT Márkus
AMTMANN Daniela
ZSARGÓ Zsolt
VOJKO Krizan
RUS Uroš
BRANISEJ Stasa
MOLNÁR Alexandra
HORVÁTH József
HORVÁTH-SARRÓDI László
HAUZER László
BÁRDI Timea
FARKAS György
JÁNOSI Attila
AMTMANN Andrea
BARACSKAI Ferenc
CZIGÁNY Andrea
SIMÓ Kitti

LORENZETTO Claudio
SKUFCA Bojan
PETRUS Péter
VARSÁNYI Ottó
KASSAI Zsolt
DÖMÖSI Ferenc
BABARCZI Ferenc

Club

HELL-KTM Kecskemét
HELL KTM Kecskemét Team

Nyári Pál MCSE

Real Motorcentrum MSE

Real Motorcentrum MSE

Reál Motorcentrum SE

Real Motorcentrum MSE

MAMI TEAM Fehér
Kőszárhegyi MC
HTS-KTM Team

Full-Gas SE

Kőszárhegyi MC

Real Motorcentrum MSE
Kanizsa MSE
DSF Extrém SE

Real Motorcentrum MSE

Full Gas MSE

Center MSC
DSF-Extrém SE

Motor

KTM
KTM
Suzuki
KTM
KTM
Suzuki
KTM
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
KTM
Suzuki
Husqvarna
Honda
Suzuki
KTM/Honda
KTM
Honda
Honda
KTM
Kawasaki
KTM
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
KTM

Honda
Honda
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Honda
KTM

Class

Senior MX1
Senior MX2
Senior MX1
Senior MX1
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Senior MX1
Senior MX2
Lady
Senior MX1
Super Senior
Senior MX2
Lady
Lady
Senior MX2
Super Senior
Senior MX1
Lady
Senior MX2
Senior MX2
Lady
Super Senior
Lady
Lady

Super Senior
Senior MX1
Senior MX1
Senior MX2
Senior MX2
Super Senior
Super Senior

Laps

8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
6
6

4

Total Tm

14:45.033
15:18.678
15:36.079
15:41.015
15:56.411
16:13.279
16:14.172
16:25.656
16:28.367
16:40.931
14:47.178
14:52.285
14:53.607
14:54.396
14:55.031
15:04.889
15:05.913
15:31.067
15:43.548
16:04.840
16:19.695
16:24.135
16:38.127
15:02.170
15:05.378

10:54.466

Diff

33.645
51.046
55.982

1:11.378
1:28.246
1:29.139
1:40.623
1:43.334
1:55.898
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
2 Laps
2 Laps

4 Laps

Best Tm

1:35.451
1:39.442
1:42.792
1:42.930
1:44.639
1:46.713
1:45.413
1:46.747
1:46.140
1:49.374
1:48.377
1:49.781
1:49.580
1:49.412
1:49.925
1:51.566
1:51.402
1:53.657
1:54.582
1:57.873
1:58.758
1:58.064
1:59.157
2:04.567
2:06.923

2:03.944

Points

25
25
22
20
25
22
20
18
22
25
16
18
20
22
20
18
16
15
18
16
15
16
15
15
14

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

33.645

Avg. Speed

50,439

Best Lap Tm

1:35.451

Best Speed

58,459

Best Lap by

53 - KAMRÁS Károly

Printed: 2013.04.29. 7:56:10

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing

Nyugat Kupa Nemzetközi MX verseny 2.f

Senior MX2-MX1-Super Senior-Lady

2. futam - Race 2

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:00:01

Kőszárhegy 1,550 Km

2013.04.28. 17:00



Pos

Lady
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Senior MX1
1
2
3
4
5
6

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps)

Senior MX2
1
2
3
4
5
6

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps)

Super Senior
1
2

PIC

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

1
2
3
4
5
6

1
2
3
4
5
6

1
2

No.

3
95
41
12
117
28
114

53
181
7

957
40
976

69
971

404
11

168
83
911
174

511
975

13
960

Name

AMTMANN Daniela
BRANISEJ Stasa
MOLNÁR Alexandra
BÁRDI Timea
AMTMANN Andrea
CZIGÁNY Andrea
SIMÓ Kitti

KAMRÁS Károly
BRANISEJ Bostjan
FORGÁCS József
KERMAUNER Bostjan
ZSARGÓ Zsolt
HAUZER László

SKUFCA Bojan
PETRUS Péter

TÉCSI László
SZENFT Márkus
RUS Uroš
HORVÁTH József
FARKAS György
JÁNOSI Attila

VARSÁNYI Ottó
KASSAI Zsolt

FORTUNA Alojzij
SZANATI László

Club

MAMI TEAM Fehér
Full-Gas SE

Kanizsa MSE
DSF Extrém SE

HELL-KTM Kecskemét

Nyári Pál MCSE

Reál Motorcentrum SE

HELL KTM Kecskemét Team
Real Motorcentrum MSE
Real Motorcentrum MSE
Kőszárhegyi MC

Kőszárhegyi MC

Full Gas MSE

Motor

KTM
Suzuki
KTM/Honda
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
KTM

KTM
Suzuki
KTM
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Honda

Honda
Yamaha

KTM
Kawasaki
Honda
KTM
Kawasaki
KTM

Kawasaki
Kawasaki

KTM
Suzuki

Class

Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady

Senior MX1
Senior MX1
Senior MX1
Senior MX1
Senior MX1
Senior MX1

Senior MX1
Senior MX1

Senior MX2
Senior MX2
Senior MX2
Senior MX2
Senior MX2
Senior MX2

Senior MX2
Senior MX2

Super Senior
Super Senior

Laps

8
7
7
7
7
6
6

8
8
8
8
7
7

8
8
7
7
7
7

8
8

Total Tm

16:40.931
14:54.396
14:55.031
15:43.548
16:24.135
15:02.170
15:05.378

14:45.033
15:36.079
15:41.015
16:25.656
14:47.178
15:31.067

15:18.678
16:28.367
14:53.607
15:04.889
16:04.840
16:19.695

15:56.411
16:13.279

Diff

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
2 Laps
2 Laps

51.046
55.982

1:40.623
1 Lap
1 Lap

1:09.689
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

16.868

Best Tm

1:49.374
1:49.412
1:49.925
1:54.582
1:58.064
2:04.567
2:06.923

1:35.451
1:42.792
1:42.930
1:46.747
1:48.377
1:53.657

1:39.442
1:46.140
1:49.580
1:51.566
1:57.873
1:58.758

1:44.639
1:46.713

Points

25
22
20
18
16
15
14

25
22
20
18
16
15

0
0

25
22
20
18
16
15

0
0

25
22

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

33.645

Avg. Speed

50,439

Best Lap Tm

1:35.451

Best Speed

58,459

Best Lap by

53 - KAMRÁS Károly
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Pos

3
4
5
6

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps)

PIC

3
4
5
6

No.

31
200
131
158

590
20
165

Name

WOLF Ferenc
VOJKO Krizan
HORVÁTH-SARRÓDI László
BARACSKAI Ferenc

LORENZETTO Claudio
DÖMÖSI Ferenc
BABARCZI Ferenc

Club

Real Motorcentrum MSE

HTS-KTM Team
Real Motorcentrum MSE

Real Motorcentrum MSE
Center MSC
DSF-Extrém SE

Motor

KTM
Husqvarna
Honda
KTM

Honda
Honda
KTM

Class

Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior

Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior

Laps

8
7
7
7

4

Total Tm

16:14.172
14:52.285
15:05.913
16:38.127

10:54.466

Diff

17.761
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

4 Laps

Best Tm

1:45.413
1:49.781
1:51.402
1:59.157

2:03.944

Points

20
18
16
15

0
0
0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

33.645

Avg. Speed

50,439

Best Lap Tm

1:35.451

Best Speed

58,459

Best Lap by
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Pos

Lady
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Senior MX1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Senior MX2
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Super Senior
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.

3
95
41
12
117
28
114

53
181
7

957
40
976
971
69

404
11
168
83
911
174
511
975

13
960
31
200
131
158
165

Name

AMTMANN Daniela
BRANISEJ Stasa
MOLNÁR Alexandra
BÁRDI Timea
AMTMANN Andrea
CZIGÁNY Andrea
SIMÓ Kitti

KAMRÁS Károly
BRANISEJ Bostjan
FORGÁCS József
KERMAUNER Bostjan
ZSARGÓ Zsolt
HAUZER László
PETRUS Péter
SKUFCA Bojan

TÉCSI László
SZENFT Márkus
RUS Uroš
HORVÁTH József
FARKAS György
JÁNOSI Attila
VARSÁNYI Ottó
KASSAI Zsolt

FORTUNA Alojzij
SZANATI László
WOLF Ferenc
VOJKO Krizan
HORVÁTH-SARRÓDI László
BARACSKAI Ferenc
BABARCZI Ferenc

Club

MAMI TEAM Fehér
Full-Gas SE

Kanizsa MSE
DSF Extrém SE

HELL-KTM Kecskemét

Nyári Pál MCSE

Reál Motorcentrum SE

HELL KTM Kecskemét Team
Real Motorcentrum MSE
Real Motorcentrum MSE
Kőszárhegyi MC

Kőszárhegyi MC
Full Gas MSE

Real Motorcentrum MSE

HTS-KTM Team
Real Motorcentrum MSE
DSF-Extrém SE

Motor

KTM
Suzuki
KTM/Honda
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
KTM

KTM
Suzuki
KTM
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Honda
Yamaha
Honda

KTM
Kawasaki
Honda
KTM
Kawasaki
KTM
Kawasaki
Kawasaki

KTM
Suzuki
KTM
Husqvarna
Honda
KTM
KTM

Class

Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady

Senior MX1
Senior MX1
Senior MX1
Senior MX1
Senior MX1
Senior MX1
Senior MX1
Senior MX1

Senior MX2
Senior MX2
Senior MX2
Senior MX2
Senior MX2
Senior MX2
Senior MX2
Senior MX2

Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior

R1.

22
25
20
18
16
14
15

25
20
16
18
15
14
22
13

25
22
20
18
16
15
0
0

25
20
22
18
16
13
15

R2.

25
22
20
18
16
15
14

25
22
20
18
16
15
0
0

25
22
20
18
16
15
0
0

25
22
20
18
16
15
0

Total points

47
47
40
36
32
29
29

50
42
36
36
31
29
22
13

50
44
40
36
32
30
0
0

50
42
42
36
32
28
15
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Pos

8
9

No.

20
590

Name

DÖMÖSI Ferenc
LORENZETTO Claudio

Club

Center MSC
Real Motorcentrum MSE

Motor

Honda
Honda

Class

Super Senior
Super Senior

R1.

14
12

R2.

0
0

Total points

14
12

Printed: 2013.04.29. 7:57:43

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing

Nyugat Kupa Nemzetközi MX verseny 2.f

Senior MX2-MX1-Super Senior-Lady

Végeredmény - Total results

Kőszárhegy 1,550 Km

Page 2/2


	sen_qual
	sen_r1
	sen_r1_kat
	sen_r2
	sen_r2_kat
	sen_total

